
 

Name Email Address State  Grade Level Focus Year Certified 

Dorothy Moore mooredm@dallask12.org AL Middle/High School 2023 

Sheryl Turner turners@conwayschools.net AR Middle/High School 2023 

Debbie Moore debbie.moore@dvusd.org  AZ High School 2022 

Jennifer Cormier Jcormier@dcsdk12.org  CO High School 2022 

Kelly Isom, Ed.D. kelly.isom@bvsd.org CO High School 2022 

Janet Brophy brophyj@idaliaco.us  CO Middle/High School 2023 

Jo Powell jo.powell@asd20.org CO Middle/High School 2024 

Julie Francis jfrancis@torrington.org  CT High School 2022 

Theodore Jones III tjones@berlinschools.org CT Middle/High School 2024 

Shelley Paros shelley.paros@polk-fl.net FL Middle/High School 2023 

Dawne Smith smith.dawne@brevardschools.org  FL Middle/High School 2023 

Sherry Vogel svogel@svjags.org IA High School 2022 

Linda Otto lindaotto@cwi.edu ID High School 2022 

Julia Sharkey jcsharkey@kunaschools.org  ID High School 2022 

Sarah Pelayo spelayo@minidokaschools.org  ID Middle/High School 2023 

Lisa Miller lmiller@district227.org IL High School 2022 

LeAnn Fujimoto fujishines@gmail.com IL Middle/High School 2023 

Karen Hirschy khirschy@eacs.k12.in.us IN Middle/High School 2023 

Mark Turrentine mwturrentine@olatheschools.org  KS Middle/High School 2022/2024 

Gloria LeMaster gloria.lemaster@christian.kyschools.us  KY High School 2022 
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Reginald McDaniel reginald.mcdaniel2@jefferson.kyschools.us  KY High School 2022 

Rachel Frydlewicz rachel.frydlewicz@jefferson.kyschools.us  KY Middle/High School 2023 

Amber Florence amber.florence2@harrison.kyschools.us  KY Middle/High School 2024 

Michelle Early michellelearly@gmail.com  MD High School 2022 

Mary Jane Ewing mewing@marshallpublicschools.org  MI High School 2022 

Renee LaFurgey reneelafurgey@kentisd.org  MI Middle/High School 2023 

Melissa Hendrickson mhendrickson@hlww.k12.mn.us MN Middle/High School 2024 

Christy Isaacs isaacs-christy@trojans.k12.mo.us MO High School 2022 

Shad McGuire semcguire@spsmail.org  MO High School 2022 

Rachal Lamp lampr@wpsd.net MO Middle/High School 2024 

Eva Finley efinley@cleveland.k12.ms.us MS Middle/High School 2023 

Charles Tucker charles.tucker@gulfportschools.org  MS Middle/High School 2024 

Karen Brown karen.brown@stanlycountyschools.org  NC High School 2022 

Christopher Hicks christopher.hicks@jonesnc.net  NC High School 2022 

Carol York cyork@wcpss.net  NC High School 2022 

Nicollete Roberts nroberts2@wcpss.net  NC Middle/High School 2023 

Patrice Mitchell patrice.mitchell@cabarrus.k12.nc.us  NC Middle/High School 2024 

Thomasine Dudley thomasine.crawford-dudley@cravenk12.org NC Middle/High School 2024 

Kalyn Botz kalyn.botz@k12.nd.us ND High School 2022 

Joni Schlatz jschlatz@cccneb.edu  NE High School 2022 
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Tonya Stutzman tsstutzman@mpsomaha.org  NE Middle/High School 2023 

Sharon Gregory gregorys@butlertech.org OH High School 2022 

Alaina Tharp alaina.tharp@cambridgecityschools.org  OH Middle/High School 2022/2024 

Virginique Whitmore vwhitmor@apslearns.org OH High School 2022 

Sheila Morris smorris@bpa.org  OH Middle/High School 2023 

Rob Stircula robertstircula@solonboe.org  OH Middle/High School 2023 

Crystal Swick crystalswick@gafe.fairfieldunion.org  OH Middle/High School 2024 

Jake Tharp jacob.tharp@cambridgecityschools.org  OH Middle/High School 2024 

Jeffrey Duncan jduncan@newcastle.k12.ok.us OK Middle/High School 2023 

Patrick Irvin pirvin@grantspass.k12.or.us  OR Middle/High School 2024 

Kesha House kesha.house@blountk12.org TN High School 2022 

Leslie Mertz mertzl@rcschools.net  TN High School 2022 

Amanda McBride mcbridea@bedfordk12tn.net  TN Middle/High School 2023 

Comasine Hinds hindscb@scsk12.org  TN Middle/High School 2024 

Sarah Preston spreston@hcps.us  VA High School 2022 

Nicholas Zimmerman nlzimmerman@shenandoah.k12.va.us VA Middle/High School 2023 

Karen Roberts karen.roberts@portsk12.com  VA Middle/High School 2024 

Shawna Michelena smichelena@sheridan.k12.wy.us WY Middle/High School 2023 
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